February 2008 Rev 21 1/49
49
LFxxAB
LFxxC
Very low drop voltage regulators with inhibit
Features
■ Very low dropout voltage (0.45V)
■ Very low quiescent current (typ. 50 µA in OFF

查询"LF18ABPT-TR"供应商
LFxxAB - LFxxC Order codes
47/49
7 Order codes
Table 32. Order codes
Packages Output
voltageTO-220 TO-220FP DPAK DPAK (T&R) PPAK PPAK (T&R)
LF15CV(1)
1. Available on request.
LF15CP(1) LF15CPT(1) LF15CPT-TR(1) 1.5 V
LF15ABV(1) LF15ABP(1) LF15ABDT-TR LF15ABPT(1) 1.5 V
LF18CP(1) LF18CDT-TR LF18CPT-TR 1.8 V
LF18CDT-TRY(2)
2. Automotive Grade products.
1.8 V
LF18ABP(1) LF18ABDT-TR LF18ABPT-TR 1.8 V
LF25CP(1) LF25CDT-TR LF25CPT-TR 2.5 V
LF25CDT-TRY(2) 2.5 V
LF25ABP(1) LF25ABDT-TR LF25ABPT(1) 2.5 V
LF25ABDT-TRY(2) 2.5 V
LF33CV LF33CDT-TR LF33CPT-TR 3.3 V
LF33CDT-TRY(2) LF33CPT-TRY(2) 3.3 V
LF33ABV LF33ABDT-TR 3.3 V
LF47CV 4.7 V